FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km ._._.

Free Practice 16/9/2023 10:10 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 56.136 +0.514 10:18:19.782 (30) Ahmad Darwisy
(28) Sharf Muhriz 9 56.111 +0.489 10:19:15.893 1 1:22.466 +26.082 10:11:26.210
1 1:17.813 +22.685 10:11:51.901 10 57.441 +1.819 10:20:13.334 2 1:00.504 +4.120 10:12:26.714
2 1:02.212 +7.084 10:12:54.113 1 58.016 +2.394 10:21:11.350 3 58.495 +2.111 10:13:25.209
3 58.351 +3.223 10:13:52.464 12 55.970 +0.348 10:22:07.320 4 59.563 +3.179 10:14:24.772
4 56.936 +1.808 10:14:49.400 13 57.025 +1.403 10:23:04.345 5 57.591 +1.207 10:15:22.363
5 56.171 +1.043 10:15:45.571 14 55.622 10:23:59.967 6 58.722 +2.338 10:16:21.085
6 55.850 +0.722 10:16:41.421 15 55.766 +0.144 10:24:55.733 7 59.994 +3.610 10:17:21.079
7 55.546 +0.418 10:17:36.967 16 56.953 +1.331 10:25:52.686 8 59.981 +3.597 10:18:21.060
8 55.483 +0.355 10:18:32.450 9 57.270 +0.886 10:19:18.330
9 55.462 +0.334 10:19:27.912 (29) Adi Putra 10 58.211 +1.827 10:20:16.541
10 57.903 +2.775 10:20:25.815 1 1:24.357 +28.658 10:11:37.584 11 58.320 +1.936 10:21:14.861
11 55.128 10:21:20.943 2 1:01.404 +5.705 10:12:38.988 12 56.384 10:22:11.245
12 56.974 +1.846 10:22:17.917 3 57.907 +2.208 10:13:36.895 13 56.918 +0.534 10:23:08.163
13 56.399 +1.271 10:23:14.316 4 56.842 +1.143 10:14:33.737 14 56.771 +0.387 10:24:04.934
14 55.777 +0.649 10:24:10.093 5 56.808 +1.109 10:15:30.545 15 59.390 +3.006 10:25:04.324
15 55.770 +0.642 10:25:05.863 6 56.364 +0.665 10:16:26.909
7 56.501 +0.802 10:17:23.410
(31) Asyraff Zaquan 8 57.805 +2.106 10:18:21.215
1 1:12.940 +17.400 10:11:40.712 9 55.986 +0.287 10:19:17.201
2 1:01.430 +5.890 10:12:42.142 10 56.741 +1.042 10:20:13.942
3 59.638 +4.098 10:13:41.780 1" 57.703 +2.004 10:21:11.645
4 58.099 +2.559 10:14:39.879 12 55.834 +0.135 10:22:07.479
5 57.576 +2.036 10:15:37.455 13 56.559 +0.860 10:23:04.038
6 56.492 +0.952 10:16:33.947 14 55.699 10:23:59.737
7 56.331 +0.791 10:17:30.278 15 56.470 +0.771 10:24:56.207
8 56.270 +0.730 10:18:26.548 16 55.784 +0.085 10:25:51.991
9 55.952 +0.412 10:19:22.500
10 55.850 +0.310 10:20:18.350 (34) Emil Idzhar
1 55.862 +0.322 10:21:14.212 1 1:19.157 +23.248 10:11:59.819
12 55.540 10:22:09.752 2 1:00.980 +5.071 10:13:00.799
13 56.012 +0.472 10:23:05.764 3 58.530 +2.621 10:13:59.329
14 55.638 +0.098 10:24:01.402 4 1:54.250 +58.341 10:15:53.579
15 57.421 +1.881 10:24:58.823 5 56.720 +0.811 10:16:50.299
16 56.109 +0.569 10:25:54.932 6 56.516 +0.607 10:17:46.815
7 56.336 +0.427 10:18:43.151
(32) Farish Hafiy 8 56.541 +0.632 10:19:39.692
1 1:17.781 +22.167 10:12:03.789 9 56.613 +0.704 10:20:36.305
2 1:00.873 +5.259 10:13:04.662 10 56.384 +0.475 10:21:32.689
3 58.668 +3.054 10:14:03.330 11 56.545 +0.636 10:22:29.234
4 57.492 +1.878 10:15:00.822 12 56.736 +0.827 10:23:25.970
5 56.647 +1.033 10:15:57.469 13 56.146 +0.237 10:24:22.116
6 56.498 +0.884 10:16:53.967 14 55.909 10:25:18.025
7 56.348 +0.734 10:17:50.315
8 55.962 +0.348 10:18:46.277 (27) Adam Danial
9 55.886 +0.272 10:19:42.163 1 1:17.362 +21.044 10:12:12.069
10 55.860 +0.246 10:20:38.023 2 59.001 +2.683 10:13:11.070
1 55.792 +0.178 10:21:33.815 3 57.886 +1.568 10:14:08.956
12 55.614 10:22:29.429 4 57.650 +1.332 10:15:06.606
13 56.433 +0.819 10:23:25.862 5 57.323 +1.005 10:16:03.929
14 55.759 +0.145 10:24:21.621 6 56.796 +0.478 10:17:00.725
15 55.915 +0.301 10:25:17.536 7 56.725 +0.407 10:17:57.450
8 56.587 +0.269 10:18:54.037
(33) Farres Putra 9 56.544 +0.226 10:19:50.581
1 1:16.562 +20.940 10:11:38.318 10 57.002 +0.684 10:20:47.583
2 1:00.194 +4.572 10:12:38.512 1" 56.318 10:21:43.901
3 57.988 +2.366 10:13:36.500 12 56.625 +0.307 10:22:40.526
4 57.090 +1.468 10:14:33.590 13 58.110 +1.792 10:23:38.636
5 56.699 +1.077 10:15:30.289 14 56.461 +0.143 10:24:35.097
6 56.447 +0.825 10:16:26.736 15 56.510 +0.192 10:25:31.607
7 56.910 +1.288 10:17:23.646
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